
TOWN OF NEWINGTON

HUMAN RIGHTS COMMISSION

Tuesday, February 25,2020 6 PM
Human Services Conference Room 5, Town Hall

AGENDA

Call To Order

Approval Of Minutes

Discussion On Activities

Human Services Report

Other Business

Public Participation

Adjournment

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

7.

https://www.newingtonct.gov/d4b8289f-fbc4-4a7c-95ad-2f539147a4fa



